
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Swachhata hi Seva, 2019 - reg.

NSSRC_DELHI <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com> Fri, Sep 20, 2019 at 1:11 PM
To: nssuniversityofdelhi2012 <Nssuniversityofdelhi2012@gmail.com>, Parminder Sehgal <Parmindersehgal3@gmail.com>, smali
<smali@jamiahamdard.ac.in>, Nkhan1 <Nkhan1@jmi.ac.in>, Abid Zaidi <abidjmi@yahoo.com>, Varthya Kishore
<varthyakishore@gmail.com>, vkishore@mail.jnu.ac.in, anilgoswami55 <Anilgoswami55@hotmail.com>, "Dr. Prem Sikarwar"
<Premsikarwar23@gmail.com>, premsingh@slbsrsv.ac.in, samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in, nsscell@ipu.ac.in, romi.johri@yahoo.in, Romi
Johri <ddenssdelhi@gmail.com>, Ku Nss <kunss1969@gmail.com>, rana.kuk@gmail.com, nsscoordinatormdu10
<nsscoordinatormdu10@gmail.com>, vimalsushma <vimalsushma@yahoo.co.in>, Sushma Nss
<nsscoordinatorbpsmvkk@gmail.com>, "sindhu.biotech" <Sindhu.biotech@gmail.com>, Karan Aggarwal <karan.170987@gmail.com>,
bcmanju10@rediffmail.com, registrar.uhsr@gmail.com, bhankhar@gmail.com, nssgju <nssgju@gmail.com>, NSS CDLU
<nsscdlu@gmail.com>, "Dr. DP Nandal" <dpnandal2000@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Dinesh Chahal" <dineshchahal@cuh.ac.in>,
nsscoordinator@cblu.ac.in, nss@crsu.ac.in, anupambhatia@crsu.ac.in, vc@ymcaust.ac.in, Pradeep Dimri <pkdimri@yahoo.com>,
nssigu@gmail.com, Jammusatinder51@gmail.com, Coordinator NSS <nss@uok.edu.in>, dsw@skuastkashmir.ac.in, SUBHASH
KASHYAP <Sck2412@gmail.com>, Jegan Naathan <chamujegan@gmail.com>, Kapender Singh <snoharyana@gmail.com>,
Kapender Singh <kapenderhsr@gmail.com>, directorhredu@gmail.com, "dir.he.jk" <dir.he.jk@gmail.com>, dorjeyusa@gmail.com,
PRINCIPAL LEH <principal.ejmc.leh.1@gmail.com>, principal_gdck@rediffmail.com, mustafaladakh007@gmail.com, anil kumar
<anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, Asvj2127080@yahoo.co.in, Vpcorporate@tecnia.in, Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>,
edc.tecnia@gmail.com, jmpsschool@yahoo.com, principal@cskm.com, principal@asnschool.org, psnsit@gmail.com,
iitdtte.delhi@nic.in, Divya_gulati2015@yahoo.com, head.corporateaffairs@jagannath.org, director@gitarattan.edu.in,
gibs@gitarattan.edu.in, rubeenakhan.s.prof@gmail.com, nahidraees719@gmail.com, Himanshu Verma
<Himanshuverma80@gmail.com>, Heemal Bhat <Heemal246@yahoo.co.in>, jnims@vsnl.com, gncedelhi@yahoo.com,
registrar@dspsr.in, director@dspsr.in, director.ldims@gmail.com, aggarwal2001@yahoo.com, Delhi Institute of Advanced Studies DIAS
<dias@dias.ac.in>, malati_nvs@yahoo.com, principal@aiactr.ac.in, Director HMRITM <hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Nahar Singh
<drnahar.singh@gmail.com>, directorrehab@tecnia.in, AIRSR SAS <inforehab@tecnia.in>, AIE Army Institute of Education
<aiedelhi@gmail.com>, Saksham Singh <sakshams10@gmail.com>, R K RAGHUWANSHI Greater Noida
<Director.gn@jagannath.org>, Admission.gn@jagnnath.org, IKKilam DSW <Dean.dsw@mriu.edu.in>, Info.rattanpalwal@gmail.com,
nanda.padhan@asu.apeejay.edu, bmvpsss@gmail.com, vc@bmu.edu.in, T D Dogra <tddogra@gmail.com>,
ptsrsb.edcollege@ymail.com, hellowjihellowji@gmail.com, pmcpkami@gmail.com, "P.M. Polytechnic"
<pmpolytechnic107@gmail.com>, director@pmkami.com, Poonam Shikherwar <pmce.tpocell@gmail.com>, SKPPS Siwani Public
school <principal@skpps.org>, priyanka.jain@gitarattan.edu.in

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME DIRECTORATE OF NSS <pacnss@gmail.com>

Date: Wed, Sep 18, 2019 at 5:47 PM

Subject: Swachhata hi Seva, 2019 - reg.

To: Ms. Sarita Patel <saritapatel1966@gmail.com>, Regional Dir. Bhubanswar Office <nssbbsr@gmail.com>, Regional Dir.
Bhubanswar Office <nssrc-od@nic.in>, Regional Dir. Chennai APA Sh. R. Gokulakrishnan <gokulr25@yahoo.in>, Regional Director
NSS Delhi <harinderk110@gmail.com>, Regional Director NSS Hydreabad <km.rama@ymail.com>, Regional Director NSS
Lucknow <shroti1970@gmail.com>, Regional Director NSS Pune <dcarthigueane@gmail.com>, Regional Director of Banglore Sh.
Khadri Narasimhaiah <khadri1963@gmail.com>, Regional Director of Chandigarh ,Sh. Sindhu Prakash Bhatnagar
<spbnss@gmail.com>, Regional Director of Guwahati, Dipak Kumar <dkindia63@hotmail.com>, Regional Director of Jaipur G.
Upadhyay <gupadhyay11@gmail.com>, Regional Director of Trivandrum, Sh. G.P. Sajith Babu <sajithyas@gmail.com>, Regional
Directorate of NSS Ahmedabad <nssahmedabad@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Bangalore
<nssrcbangalore@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Bhopal <bhopal-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Bhopal
<nssrcbhopal@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Bhubaneshwar <bhubaneswar-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS
Chandigarh 3 <chandigarh-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Chandigarh 3 <nssrc.chandigarh@yahoo.com>, Regional
Directorate of NSS Chandigarh 3 <nssrc.chd@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Chennai <nssrcchennai@yahoo.co.in>,
Regional Directorate of NSS Chennai 2 <pacchennai3@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Chennai 3
<nssrc.chennai@yahoo.co.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Chennai 4 <chennai-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Delhi
<nssrcdelhi@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Guwahati <nssghy@yahoo.co.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Guwahati 2
<guwahati-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Hyderabad <nssrchyd@yahoo.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Hydreabad
<nssrchyd@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Hydreabad 2 <nssrchyd040@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Jaipur 2
<nss-jp-rj@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Kolkata <kolkata-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Kolkata
<rdnsskolkata@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Lucknow <nssrclucknow@yahoo.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS
Lucknow 2 <nssrclucknow@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Lucknow 3 <nss.rc.lucknow@yahoo.com>, Regional
Directorate of NSS Patna <nssrcpatna@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Patna 2 <patna-nss@nic.in>, Regional
Directorate of NSS Pune <nssrcpune@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Pune 2 <pune-nss@nic.in>, Regional Directorate
of NSS Trivandrum <nssrctvm@yahoo.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS Trivandrum 2 <rd.nsstvm-ker@gov.in>, Regional
Directorate of NSS Trivandrum 3 <trivandrum-nss@nic.in>

Cc: MoYAS US Ravi K Sinha <sinharavikumar511@gmail.com>, CDN Sec <cdnsec@gmail.com>


Sir/Madam, 
Kinldy see the attachment.
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Directorate of NSS
12/11 Jamnagar House, 
New Delhi-110011

Sir/Madam,

Kindly see the forwarded mail with requested to take appropriate action at your end and send the Brief Report of each and every
activity along with  the action photographs after completion  the programme. It is for your kind perusal and necessary action at your
end.    
-- 

Regards

(Harinder Kaur)
Regional Director,
Regional Directorate of NSS
Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Government of India

15/11, Jamnagar House
New Delhi- 110011
Phone No.011-23382991
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